
排気口

エレベーター機械室

ＥＶ

Up

Up

Up Dn

Dn

8
0
0

Dn

Dn

Up

2,300 1,500

1,600 3,300 6,000 6,000 6,000

2
,
6
0
0

3
,
0
0
0

4
0
0

3
,
0
0
0

1
,
2
0
0

3
,
5
5
0

5
,
4
5
0

1
1
,
0
0
0

2
,
0
0
0

1
,
4
0
0

6
,
0
0
0

1
,
1
0
0

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｄ

1
7
,
0
0
0

700

2,530 1,670

4,200 6,000

4,050

6,000

1,950 5,600

6,000

400

800

１ ２ ３ ４ ５

22,900

２階平面図　1/100

ＤＯ！野並　２階　平面図

貸室 ２０２・ ２０３

１６６．７７㎡

（ ５０．４５坪）

賃貸借物件の範囲


